LIST OF HOLIDAYS (SESSION 2022-23)

April :- | 10.04.2022(Sunday) Ram Navmi
14.04.2022(Thursday) Baisakhi/Mahavir Jayanti/
Ambedkar Jayanti
May .~ | 03.05.2022(Tuesday) Eid-ul-Fitr
July :- | 10.07.2022(Sunday) Eid-ul-Zuha
11.07.2022(Monday) Eid-ul-Zuha
August ;- 108/09.08.22 (Sunday/Monday) Ashura

11.08.2022(Thursday) Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2022(Monday) Independence Day
19.08.2022(Friday) Janamashtami

October |:-|02.10.2022(Sunday) Gandhi Jayanti
04.10.2022(Tuesday) Mahanavmi
05.10.2022(Wednesday) Dussehra
08.10.2022(Saturday) Eid-ul-Milad

November | :- | 08.11.2022(Tuesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti

December | :- | 25.12.2022(Sunday) Christmas

Eid Holidays are subject to appearance of the Moon.

VACATION
Summer Break - Classes KG to IX - 05.06.2022 to
17.06.2022

- Classes X = XIlI -01.07.2022 to 17.06.2022
Autumn Break - Classes KGto XIl  -23.10.2022 to 27.10.2022
Winter Break - As per Government order.

Edit with WPS Office



